
S DIV: LOTS 5, 6 & 7 BLOCK D KRI
R/W.

SAMSUN, LLC
495 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14193-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

01/13/2026 TP 0.36 39,375 0 0 39,375

STANDARD
1

95,744
3,350
39,375

138,469
0

138,469
0

138,469
138,469

0

138,469

1548/2024 9/05/2025 WD U I 37 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE FISH CAMPA, LLC

SAMSUN, LLC

1546/2650 12/30/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE ROBERT

THE FISH CAMPA LLC
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348 STORAGE 50 08/07/2013

HX Base Yr

344 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,539 85.4550 95.71 147,298 1930 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 160 100 160 9,954

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 74,654

FEP 120 80 96 5,972

UCP 416 20 83 5,164

1,896 1,539 95,744

BAS= W8 BAS= N10 UCP= N26 W16 S26 E16$ W16 S10 E16$ W30 S22
E12 S14 E5 FEP= S8 E15 N8W15$ E21 N36$ .

BAS

8
30

22

12

14

5
21

36

BAS 10

16

10

16

UCP 26

16

26

16

FEP8

15

8

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

3,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 15,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 39,375


